Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes

Stray

Surrendered by Owner
Confiscated / Quarantined

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return
Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory

Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

December 2019

Dog
106
19
11
136

Dog
68
46
36
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157

Dog

69

Dog
98%

Cat
80

12
96

Cat
48

25
24

111

Cat
102

Cat
91%

Total
186
23
23
232

Total
116
49

61
24

12

268

Total
171

Total
95%



