Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics December 2019

Live Intakes	Dog	Cat	Total
Stray	106	80	186
Surrendered by Owner	19	4	23
Confiscated / Quarantined	11	12	23
Total Intakes	136	96	232

Outcomes	Dog	Cat	Total
Adoption	68	48	116
Owner Reclaim	46	3	49
Transferred to Rescue	36	25	61
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return	0	24	24
Died in Care	0	0	0
Escaped	0	2	2
Shelter Euthanasia	3	9	12
Owner Requested Euthanasia	4	0	4
Total Outcomes	157	111	268

Ending Inventory	Dog	Cat	Total
Ending Inventory / Monthly Count	69	102	171

Save Rate	Dog	Cat	Total
Save Rate %	98%	91%	95%